
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

CLERMONT             05-07-25    OUDE &JAARSE   ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL 33297
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   MIEZEN                                    POELEN                           SPECIALE                      DIVERSEN                                          

   NR Naam                      Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI nrpl:

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00675 BOUCKAERT-CRUL            ARDOO  185280:  2:  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  119214:

00179 DE MUELENAERE DANNY       OEKEN  178386:  6:  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  119211:

00709 DE MUELENAERE JARNE       OEKEN  178384:  6:  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  119213:

00176 DE MUELENAERE ROGER       OEKEN  178992:  7:  7  7  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  4  -  -  -  -  7  -  119172:

00150 DECROIX PATRICK           OEKEN  178358: 10: 10 10  7  7  5  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8 10  -  -  -  - 10  -  119171:

00174 DEMELY LILIANE            MOORS  171657: 13: 13  6  6  6  6  4  4  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  4  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  6 13  1  -  -  - 13  -  119204:

00197 DESMEDT WILLY             MOORS  172788:  6:  6  6  6  6  6  6  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  6  6  1  -  -  -  6  -  119175:

00530 DHULSTER WILFRIED         KACHT  182406:  3:  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1  -  -  -  3  -  119182:

00651 DORME WILLY               IZEGE  179561:  6:  6  6  6  6  6  6  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  3  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  6  6  1  -  -  -  6  -  119179:

00445 FEYS HUBERT               ST.EL  175775:  2:  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  119216:

01015 LUYCKX FRIEDA             ROLLE  174696:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  4  -  119201:

00555 LUYCKX GEERT              GULLE  174329:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  119199:

00639 VANDAMME RIK              GULLE  174222:  4:  4  4  4  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  119185:

00772 VANDENBERGHE ROLAND       KACHT  182206:  7:  7  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  119209:

01773 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT      KACHT  182246:  1:  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  119194:

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   81    43    33    11     3     -     -    16     5     3     -     -     -     5     3     -     -     -     -    12     -    14    51     -     -     -

                                                      59    37    25    11     -     -     -    11     5     3     -     -    11     3     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    58     6     -    81    15

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   81 OUDE &JAARSE     15 Deelnemers    419.05 Totaal     76.95 KOSTEN            DUBBELS     45.00 UITSLAG    297.10 Inzet



********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

CLERMONT             05-07-25    JONGE          ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL 33297
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   MIEZEN                                    POELEN                           SPECIALE                      DIVERSEN                                          

   NR Naam                      Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI nrpl:

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00610 BERQUIN JURGEN            LEDEG  172973: 15: 15  2  2  2  2  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  - 15  -  119174:

00602 BEYENS DANIEL             MOORS  173015:  6:  6  6  6  6  6  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  6  6  1  -  -  -  6  -  119161:

00675 BOUCKAERT-CRUL            ARDOO  185280: 36: 36  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 36  -  -19214:

00060 BRUYNEEL IVAN             IZEGE  180345: 15: 14 14  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 15  -  119168:

00067 BUYSE F. WWE.             MOORS  171606: 17: 17 17 17  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 17  -  119159:

00816 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE       ST. E  175909:  6:  6  6  6  6  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  6  6  1  -  -  -  6  -  119203:

00176 DE MUELENAERE ROGER       OEKEN  178992: 16: 16 16 10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  - 16 16  -  -  -  - 16  -  -19172:

00694 DEBEL FILIP               LENDE  178916:  6:  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1  -  -  -  6  -  119208:

00150 DECROIX PATRICK           OEKEN  178358: 22: 22 18 18 10 10  4  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4 18 22  1  -  -  - 22  -  -19171:

01198 DEGUFFROY THIERRY         IZEGE  179139:  6:  6  6  6  4  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  2  6  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  119166:

00570 DELAERE DIDIER - STIJN    LENDE  179054: 14: 14 14  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 14  -  -  -  - 14  -  119156:

00174 DEMELY LILIANE            MOORS  171657: 46:  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  - 46  -  -19204:

00592 DESMET ROLAND             IZEGE  181194:  2:  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  119180:

00651 DORME WILLY               IZEGE  179561: 12: 12 12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12 12  -  -  -  - 12  -  -19179:

00445 FEYS HUBERT               ST.EL  175775:  9:  9  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  9  -  -  -  -  9  -  -19216:

00245 LAMBRECHT CARINE          DADIZ  170943:  1:  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  119191:

02324 LEMAN RONNY               MOORS  172317: 17: 17 14 14  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  - 14 17  1  -  -  - 17  -  119186:

00887 LOMMENS FREDDY-JAN        MOORS  172024: 16: 16 16  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 14  -  2  -  -  - 16  -  119196:

01015 LUYCKX FRIEDA             ROLLE  174696:  9:  9  9  9  9  6  6  4  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  4  4  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  8  9  1  -  -  -  9  -  119201:

00555 LUYCKX GEERT              GULLE  174329:  6:  6  6  6  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6  -  -  -  -  6  -  -19199:

01100 MULIER FILIP              IZEGE  179765:  6:  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  119189:

01115 NAERT GEORGES             ROLLE  175669:  2:  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  119195:

01261 REMMERY WILLY             IZEGE  179609:  6:  6  6  6  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6  -  -  -  -  6  -  119178:

00677 RONSE RONNY               ST. E  175775: 31: 31 25 14 14 10 10  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  4 24 31  2  -  -  - 31  -  119197:

01670 SONNEVILLE PATRICK        GULLE  171972: 15: 15 15 15 10 10  4  4  4  1  1  1  -  -  -  4  4  4  4  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  4  4  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4 14 15  1  -  -  - 15  -  119206:

00639 VANDAMME RIK              GULLE  174222:  7:  7  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  -19185:

00648 VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT     LENDE  177799: 23:  5  5  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  - 23  -  119183:

02751 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN       IZEGE  180575:  9:  9  9  5  5  5  5  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  5  2  2  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  2  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  6  8  9  2  -  -  -  9  -  119153:

00573 VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS     ARDOO  186358:  4:  4  4  4  3  3  3  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  2  2  2  2  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  2  2  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  119157:

01871 VANGHELUWE ERIC           MOORS  171379: 10: 10 10  4  4  4  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10 10  -  -  -  - 10  -  119173:

02119 VANGHELUWE ROGER          ST. E  177224:  9:  9  9  9  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  -  -  -  8  8  9  3  -  -  -  9  -  119215:

01765 VERHEYE HUBERT            IZEGE  182495:  9:  9  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  8  9  2  -  -  -  9  -  119163:

01773 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT      KACHT  182246: 27: 27 27  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2 20  -  -  -  -  - 27  -  -19194:

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                  375   181    86    32     7     5     -    43    17     6     5     -     -    17     6     5     -     -     -    52     -    46   214     -     -     -

                                                     312   107    66    18     5     -     -    32    17     6     -     -    18     6     5     -     -     -     -     -     -   236    19     -   435    24

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  435 JONGE            33 Deelnemers   1677.95 Totaal    413.25 KOSTEN            DUBBELS     72.00 UITSLAG   1192.70 Inzet


